
2 ITB 1 RFQual

RFP 2

5

Good afternoon. Welcome to the City of Fort Worth public bid opening for Thursday, August 24, 2023

Today, we have:

Construction Bid(s)

Total

Due to the confidential and negotiable nature of RFP's & RFQualifications, only the names of the respondents will 
be read. Bid amounts have not been verified at bid reading. Prices will be verified during evaluations.

Conclusion:

RFQuote

Ladies & Gentlemen, this concludes the City of Fort Worth's Public bid opening for Thursday, August 24, 2023. 
Thank you for your attention.



Date:

Company Name: Bid Number:

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

08.24.2023

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, August 24, 2023.

Unknown Bids



Dept Buyer: C. Ha
Date: Ext: 8066

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

ITB 23-0082 UPS Unit Replacement and Maintenance

BIDS ARE ACCEPTED UNTIL 1:30 PM Thursday, August 24, 2023.

08.24.2023

Bid Not Totaled

Citywide

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Data Span Holdings Inc



Dept Buyer: A. Wilkerson

Date: Ext: 8357

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

08.24.2023

Water

481,905.02

Bid Amount:

Ethos Engery Light Turbines, LLC

Company Name:

ITB 23-0085 Turbine Parts, Repairs and Services



Dept Buyer: D. Townsend
Date: Ext: 8430

1 NO BIDS RECEIVED $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Reference No. 103410-3 Holly WTP Backup Power Generation Service
Citywide
08.24.2023

Company Name: Bid Amount:



Dept Buyer: D. Isaacs
Date: Ext: 8498

1 NO BIDS RECEIVED $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

Reference No. PMD2023-10 Crime Lab Full Building Replacement
PMD
08.24.2023

Company Name: Bid Amount:



Dept Buyer: Z. Arega
Date: Ext: 8930

1 $

2 $

3 $

4 $

5 $

6 $

7 $

8 $

9 $

10 $

GeoTex Engineering

Fugro USA Land, Inc.

Intertek PSI

Company Name: Bid Amount:

Giles Engineering Associates, Inc

Raba Kistner

Alpha Testung, LLC

Kleinfelder

Terrracon Consultants, Inc

TSI Laboratories Inc,

Talunay-Wong Enginners Inc

Request for Qualification for Geotechnical and Material Testing
TPW
08.24.2023



Dept Buyer: Z. Arega
Date: Ext: 8930

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Request for Qualification for Geotechnical and Material Testing
TPW
08.24.2023

TSTI Engeering & Consulting, LLC

Rome Engeering Services, LTD

Alliance Geotechnical Group

Mas-Tek Engineering & Associates LLC

Landtec Engineers
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